
#

#

#

#

#

#

#

# #

#

SA28 SA22

SA23

SA27

SA25

SA26

1

2
5

93

3

530

4

531
6 532

Atlin

Bob Quinn
Lake

Cassiar

Dease
Lake

Eddontenajon

Lower
Post

Meziadin
Junction

Stewart

Alaska

Northwest
Territories

Yukon
Territory

# City/Town
!. Service Area Boundary Crossing

Major Highway
Ministry Owned Side Road
Service Area Boundary

2228

5

23

3

27

17

25

19

21

26

11

24

18

2

12

8

16

20

7
10

9
4

1

1315

6
14

StikineService Area:

P a c i f i c

O c e a n

Service Area 
Boundary 
Crossing

HWY Longitude Latitude Description at Crossing

1 0037 129   3' 12.34" W 59   59' 55.57" N 70.7km North of Beaverdam Rest Area at the BC/Yukon Border
2 0002 133   47' 41.56" W 60   0' 1.07" N 11km north of Hi tchcock Rest Area at the BC/Yukon Border
5 0097 128   32' 44.52" W 60   0' 1.15" N Federa l  Jurisdiction - Alaska  Highway

93 0037 129   32' 55.86" W 56   32' 47.31" N Delta ic Creek Bridge 26km South of Mehan Lake Rest Area on Highway 37
3 0073 136   50' 49.55" W 59   59' 58.05" N MoTI - Notional  Road - no s tructures

530 0073 136   21' 43.41" W 59   27' 1.91" N MoTI - Notional  Road - no s tructures
4 0982 134   39' 42.02" W 60   0' 5.28" N MoTI - Notional  Road - no s tructures

531 0982 135   9' 51.70" W 59   37' 46.83" N MoTI - Notional  Road - no s tructures
6 0097 132   7' 3.06" W 60   0' 3.18" N Federa l  Jurisdiction - Alaska  Highway

532 0097 131   11' 34.90" W 60   0' 1.05" N Federa l  Jurisdiction - Alaska  Highway
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Latitude:
Longitude:

           1Crossing:
Crossing Description:

MoTI Road/Hwy:

¶

April 2017

70.7km North of Beaverdam Rest Area at the BC/Yukon Border

!. Crossing/Intersection
Major Highway
Ministry Owned Road

#* Rest Area
Non Ministry Owned Road
Service Area Boundary

28-B-@-00037 Service Area: Stikine

59° 59' 55.57" N

129° 3' 12.34" W
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Latitude:
Longitude:

           2Crossing:
Crossing Description:

MoTI Road/Hwy:

¶

April 2017

11km north of Hitchcock Rest Area at the BC/Yukon Border

!. Crossing/Intersection
Major Highway
Ministry Owned Road

#* Rest Area
Non Ministry Owned Road
Service Area Boundary

28-C-@-00002 Service Area: Stikine

60° 0' 1.07" N

133° 47' 41.56" W
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Latitude:
Longitude:

           3Crossing:
Crossing Description:

MoTI Road/Hwy:

¶

April 2017

MoTI - Notional Road - no structures

!. Crossing/Intersection
Major Highway
Ministry Owned Road

#* Rest Area
Non Ministry Owned Road
Service Area Boundary

28-C-@-N0073 Service Area: Stikine

59° 59' 58.05" N

136° 50' 49.55" W
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Latitude:
Longitude:

           4Crossing:
Crossing Description:

MoTI Road/Hwy:

¶

April 2017

MoTI - Notional Road - no structures

!. Crossing/Intersection
Major Highway
Ministry Owned Road

#* Rest Area
Non Ministry Owned Road
Service Area Boundary

28-C-@-N0982 Service Area: Stikine

60° 0' 5.28" N

134° 39' 42.02" W
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Latitude:
Longitude:

           5Crossing:
Crossing Description:

MoTI Road/Hwy:

¶

April 2017

Federal Jurisdiction - Alaska Highway

!. Crossing/Intersection
Major Highway
Ministry Owned Road

#* Rest Area
Non Ministry Owned Road
Service Area Boundary

28-B-@-N0097Y2 Service Area: Stikine

60° 0' 1.15" N

128° 32' 44.52" W
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Rte 97 NB - Alaska Highway (Federal Jurisdiction)

SA28

2228

5

23

3

27

17

25

19

21

26 24

18

12

8

16

20

7
10

9
4

2

11
1315

6
14

1

Latitude:
Longitude:

           6Crossing:
Crossing Description:

MoTI Road/Hwy:

¶

April 2017

Federal Jurisdiction - Alaska Highway

!. Crossing/Intersection
Major Highway
Ministry Owned Road

#* Rest Area
Non Ministry Owned Road
Service Area Boundary

28-C-@-N0097Y3 Service Area: Stikine

60° 0' 3.18" N

132° 7' 3.06" W
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Latitude:
Longitude:

          93Crossing:
Crossing Description:

MoTI Road/Hwy:

¶

April 2017

Deltaic Creek Bridge 26km South of Mehan Lake Rest Area on Highway 37

!. Crossing/Intersection
Major Highway
Ministry Owned Road

#* Rest Area
Non Ministry Owned Road
Service Area Boundary

28-F-@-00037 Service Area: Stikine

56° 32' 47.31" N

129° 32' 55.86" W
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Latitude:
Longitude:

         530Crossing:
Crossing Description:

MoTI Road/Hwy:

¶

April 2017

MoTI - Notional Road - no structures

!. Crossing/Intersection
Major Highway
Ministry Owned Road

#* Rest Area
Non Ministry Owned Road
Service Area Boundary

28-C-@-N0073 Service Area: Stikine

59° 27' 1.91" N

136° 21' 43.41" W
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Latitude:
Longitude:

         531Crossing:
Crossing Description:

MoTI Road/Hwy:

¶

April 2017

MoTI - Notional Road - no structures

!. Crossing/Intersection
Major Highway
Ministry Owned Road

#* Rest Area
Non Ministry Owned Road
Service Area Boundary

28-C-@-N0982 Service Area: Stikine

59° 37' 46.83" N

135° 9' 51.70" W
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Latitude:
Longitude:

         532Crossing:
Crossing Description:

MoTI Road/Hwy:

¶

April 2017

Federal Jurisdiction - Alaska Highway

!. Crossing/Intersection
Major Highway
Ministry Owned Road

#* Rest Area
Non Ministry Owned Road
Service Area Boundary

28-C-@-N0097Y3 Service Area: Stikine

60° 0' 1.05" N

131° 11' 34.90" W
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